BIOTECH SOLVENT
LINE MONITOR
The next generation programmable, high
sensitivity bubble and “Empty-Bottle” detector
Designed to eliminate common problems
Running out of solvent during operation of an HPLC or any other liquid chromatography system
is a problem most separation scientists have encountered. Running out of solvent can lead to
loss of data, need to re-prime the pump / system downtime and often necessitates system

1 Bubble Sensor for 2mm tubing with 1/16” Adapter (if selected upon ordering)
1 User Manual
Ordering Information
AB-41001 Solvent Line Monitor
AB-41002 Solvent Line Sensor for tubing with 2mm or 1/16” OD
AB-41003 Solvent Line Sensor for tubing with 3-4mm or 1/8”OD
AB-41004 Solvent Line Sensor for tubing with 4.76mm or 3/16” OD